
 

TRANSIT 2016 HOLIDAY & FREE RIDE SCHEDULE 

 
New Year’s Day Limited Service Friday, January 1 

Schedule trips by noon on Thursday, December 31, 2015 
 

FREE RIDE DAY – Friday, January 15 
 

MLK Day                     Limited Service Monday, January 18 
Schedule trips by noon on Friday, January 15 

 
Good Friday             Limited Service on Friday, March 25 

Schedule trips by noon on Thursday, March 24 
 

FREE RIDE DAY – Friday, May 27 
 

Memorial Day       Limited Service on Monday, May 30 
         Schedule trips by noon on Friday, May 27 

                                          
FREE RIDE DAY – Friday, July 1 

 
July 4th       Closed Monday, July 4th 

 

Labor Day  Limited Service on Monday, September 5 
    Schedule trips by noon on Friday, September 2 
 
    FREE RIDE DAY – Wednesday, October 19 
 
    FREE RIDE DAY – Tuesday, November 8 
 

FREE RIDE DAY – Saturday, November 12 
 
Veteran’s Day  Limited Service on Friday, November 11 
    Schedule trips by noon on Thursday, November 10 
 
Thanksgiving         Closed Thursday, November 24 
          Limited Service on Friday, November 25 
                        Schedule trips by noon on Wednesday, November 23 
 
Christmas Closed Saturday, December 24     

     


